Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadView

will not meet these special requirements. Lumec RoadView LED off road
luminaire provides a solution to these unique applications.
Ordering guide
Series
RVM
Apps LED module Gen.
G2
Optical system Voltage Driver options Luminaire options Accessories Adaptor Finish
RVM ORH 6
ORL 7
3000K
110W96LED3K
125W112LED3K
145W128LED3K
160W144LED3K
160W96LED3K
180W160LED3K
190W112LED3K
215W96LED3K
215W128LED3K
245W144LED3K
270W160LED3K
4000K
110W96LED4K
125W112LED4K
145W128LED4K
160W144LED4K
160W96LED4K
180W160LED4K
190W112LED4K
215W96LED4K
215W128LED4K
245W144LED4K
270W160LED4K
G2
Gen 2
LE2
Type II (ASYM)
LE3TM
Type III
Medium Beam
(ASYM)
347
480
UNV
120-277V
AST 1,4
Pre-set driver for
progressive start-up
CDMGE25 1,4
8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 1,4
8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 1,4
8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 1,4
6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 1,4
6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 1,4
6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 1,4
4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 1,4
4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 1,4
4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO 1,4
Pre-set driver to
manage lumen
depreciation
DMG 5
0-10V

System
Wattage1
Type LE2 Type LE3TM
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVM-110W96LED3K-G2 96 350 103 10496 102 B2-U0-G2 10648 104 B3-U0-G1
RVM-160W96LED3K-G2 96 530 160 14724 92 B3-U0-G2 15273 95 B3-U0-G2
RVM-215W96LED3K-G2 96 700 212 18282 86 B3-U0-G2 19262 91 B3-U0-G2
RVM-125W112LED3K-G2 112 350 119 12199 102 B3-U0-G2 12423 104 B3-U0-G2
RVM-190W112LED3K-G2 112 530 184 17498 95 B3-U0-G2 17819 97 B3-U0-G2
RVM-145W128LED3K-G2 128 350 136 13942 102 B3-U0-G2 14197 104 B3-U0-G2
RVM-215W128LED3K-G2 128 530 211 19998 95 B3-U0-G2 20364 97 B3-U0-G2
RVM-160W144LED3K-G2 144 350 153 15685 102 B3-U0-G2 15972 104 B3-U0-G2
RVM-245W144LED3K-G2 144 530 237 22498 95 B3-U0-G2 22910 97 B4-U0-G2
RVM-180W160LED3K-G2 160 350 171 17422 102 B3-U0-G2 17747 104 B3-U0-G2
RVM-270W160LED3K-G2 160 530 260 24662 95 B3-U0-G3 25455 98 B4-U0-G3
LED Module: 4000K
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Average
System
Wattage1
Type LE2 Type LE3TM
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVM-110W96LED4K-G2 96 350 103 11962 116 B2-U0-G2 12180 119 B3-U0-G1
RVM-160W96LED4K-G2 96 530 160 17158 107 B3-U0-G2 17470 109 B3-U0-G2
RVM-215W96LED4K-G2 96 700 212 21639 102 B3-U0-G2 22033 104 B4-U0-G2
RVM-125W112LED4K-G2 112 350 119 13956 117 B3-U0-G2 14209 119 B3-U0-G2
RVM-190W112LED4K-G2 112 530 184 20018 109 B3-U0-G2 20382 111 B3-U0-G2
RVM-145W128LED4K-G2 128 350 136 15949 117 B3-U0-G2 16239 119 B3-U0-G2
RVM-215W128LED4K-G2 128 530 211 22877 109 B3-U0-G2 23293 111 B4-U0-G2
RVM-160W144LED4K-G2 144 350 153 17943 117 B3-U0-G2 18269 119 B3-U0-G2
RVM-245W144LED4K-G2 144 530 237 25737 109 B3-U0-G3 26205 111 B4-U0-G3
RVM-180W160LED4K-G2 160 350 171 19936 117 B3-U0-G2 20299 119 B3-U0-G2
RVM-270W160LED4K-G2 160 530 260 28596 110 B3-U0-G3 29117 112 B4-U0-G3
1.	� Wattage may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2.	Lumen values based on tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;

AST*: Pre-set driver for progressive start-
up of the LED module(s) to optimize energy
management and enhance visual comfort at
start-up.
CLO*: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL*: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG*: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
HS: House side shield, 1 per 16 LED light engine.
SP2: 20kV / 20kA surge protection device
that provides extra protection beyond the SP1